
For further information, contact: developments@greeff.co.za | David E Miller: 082 820 6166

GREEFF PROPERTIES HEAD OFFICE
Greeff House | 262 Main Road

Kenilworth, Cape Town, South Africa | 021 763 4120

info@greeff.co.za | www.greeff.co.za 

 
UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 4

UNIT 5

UNIT 6

UNIT 7

UNIT 8

UNIT 9

219m²

166m²

249m²

180m²

226m²

215m²

324m²

208m²

200m²

198m²

197m²

202m² 98m²

N/A N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

166m² 94m²

93m²

87m²

291m²

275m²

284m²

256m²

256m²

298m²

329m²

300m²

260m²

4

3

4

3

3

3

5

4

3,5

R7 995 000

R8 950 000

R8 950 000

R8 250 000

Erf size House Area Basement/ 
Covered parking Total Size Beds Baths Study
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